
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ADILABAD

List of Holidays for the calender year 2019

S.No. Holiday Date Day GH/RH
1 Makara Sankranti 14-01-2019 Monday GH
2 Republic Day 26-01-2019 Saturday GH
3 Mahashivratri 04-03-2019 Monday GH
4 Holi & Hazarat Ali's Birthday 21-03-2019 Wednesday RH
5 Ugadi 06-04-2019 Saturday RH
6 Mahavir Jayanti 17-04-2019 Wednesday GH
7 Good Friday 19-04-2019 Friday GH
8 Buddha Purnima 18-05-2019 Saturday GH
9 Idu'lFitr 05-06-2019 Wednesday GH

10 Varalaxmi Vratam 09-08-2019 Friday RH
11 Id-ulZuha(Bakrid) 12-08-2019 Monday GH
12 Independence Day 15-08-2019 Wednesday GH
13 Ganesh Chathruthi 02-09-2019 Monday GH
14 Muharram 10-09-2019 Tuesday GH
15 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02-10-2019 Wednesday GH
16 Dussehra 08-10-2019 Tuesday GH
17 Diwali(Deepavali) 27-10-2019 Sunday GH
18 Govardhan Puja 28-10-2019 Monday RH
19 Bhai Duj 29-10-2019 Tuesday RH
20 Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad 10-11-2019 Sunday GH
21 Gurunanak's Birthday 12-11-2019 Tuesday GH
22 Christmas Day 25-12-2019 Wednesday GH

Note:  One restricted holiday is reserved for Annual Day 
             One restricted holiday is reserved for Sports day

23 SUMMER VACATION 02-05-2019   TO   20-06-2019 50 DAYS
24 AUTUMN BREAK 06-10-2019   TO   15-10-2019 10 DAYS
25 WINTER BREAK 23-12-2019   TO   01-01-2020 10 DAYS

Holiday Deciding Committee Members 2018

Mrs. Ranjana Jha, Principal
& Committee Chairman

              Mr. Andhe Kishan Goud, TGT-AE
 Representing Local

Mr. Rahul Jain, TGT-WE 
Minority Representative

Mr. Pardeep, PRT, 
SC Representative

      Mr. K.Ganesh, PRT, ST Representative
Mr. P. Ramesh, Sub Staff, 

Non-Teaching Staff Representative
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